
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 17th March 2023

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Whether lien 
/ attachment 

removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 Trivikram Purushottam Ogale 03-04-2023

13,01,878 3,60,886

Unsecured - NA - 0.16% - - - - The claim has been received in liquidation process of corporate 
debtor, although the same is under verification. The liquidator 
has admitted the claim of said creditors admitted in the CIRP of 
Corporate Debtor

2 Uddhav Jagtap 18-05-2022
1,00,000 1,00,000

Unsecured - NA - 0.04% - - - - The claim has been received under the CIRP process of the 
Corporate  debtor.

3 Ashok Ghogare 03-04-2023

5,00,000 5,00,000

Unsecured - NA - 0.22% - - - - The claim has been received in liquidation process of corporate 
debtor, although the same is under verification. The liquidator 
has admitted the claim of said creditors admitted in the CIRP of 
Corporate Debtor

4 Krushiraj Agency 30-03-2023 79,800 - Unsecured - NA - - - - - 79,800 -
5 Naik Traders 03-04-2023 40,47,000 - Unsecured - NA - - - - - 40,47,000 -
6 Arun Tembulkar 29-03-2023 37,34,300 - Unsecured - NA - - - - - 37,34,300 -

Total 97,62,978 9,60,886 0.41% 0 41,26,800

Annexure - 6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shree Gajanan Agro Farms Private Limited

SI. 
No.

Name of Creditor
Amount in INR

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Details of claim received

List of operational creditors ((other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

List of stakeholders as on: 17th March 2023

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if any


